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SE10007 

This metal clamp-in 315 MHz  
sensor covers a wide variety  
of Ford, GM, Chrysler, 
Nissan, Mitsubishi, 
Mercedes, Volkswagen, 
Hyundai, Kia, Toyota, Honda, 
Jeep, Dodge, and Acura 
vehicles. It’s compatible with 
pressure by position, tire fill 
alert systems, and domestic 
high-pressure applications.

REDI-Sensor is compatible with advanced 
TPMS technology such as pressure by 
position and tire fill alert systems.

Save time and money 
with REDI-Sensor™

• Over 190 million vehicles on the road equipped with TPMS. 

• Vehicles 6-11 years of age are expected to grow 13% from 

2020-2026 – this is prime TPMS service age for vehicles.

Vehicle Data

• Multi-application sensor

• Ready right out of the box

• One piece installation

• Eliminates programming errors

• Pre-programmed and designed 
to follow existing OE vehicle 
relearn procedures

• Tested on vehicles

• OE matching design

• Covers over 90% of Domestic, 
Asian, and European vehicles

SE10005

Te
ch

n
ic

al
 S

p
e

ci
fi

ca
ti

o
n

s

Mounting

Frequency

Coverage

Snap-in

Valve Material

Rubber

433 MHz

Domestic | Asian

REDI-Sensor replaces 
hundreds of OE sensors 
including snap-in, clamp-in 
and banded types. 

With REDI-Sensor parts, 
retailers, distributors, and 
shops can dramatically reduce 
the number of sensor SKUs 
required to provide full TPMS 
coverage. With the four REDI-
Sensors on hand, shops have 
coverage for most vehicles, 
helping avoid service delays. 
Featuring a pivoting valve 
stem, the clamp-in REDI-
Sensor can accommodate a 
variety of wheel geometries, 
while the rubber snap-in 
sensors are a one-piece 
installation design.
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SE10005

This rubber snap-in 433 
MHz sensor covers popular 
Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep, RAM, 
Subaru, Nissan, GM, Hyundai, 
and Kia applications. It is  
compatible with advanced 
features such as auto-learning, 
pressure by position, and tire 
fill alert systems. 

SE10006 

This rubber snap-in 315 MHz 
sensor covers Ford, GM, 
Nissan, Subaru, Volvo, Mazda, 
and Toyota applications. It’s 
compatible with auto-learning, 
pressure by position, and tire 
fill alert systems.  

SE10008 

This metal clamp-in 433 MHz  
sensor is compatible with 
Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep, 
Nissan, GM, Subaru, 
Hyundai, Kia, Volvo, BMW, 
Mercedes, Jaguar, Land 
Rover, Volvo, and Smart 
applications. It includes 
pressure by position and  
tire fill alert systems. 

REDI-Sensor.com



Application Coverage – January 2025
Alfa Romeo
Tonale 24

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 18-23

Genesis
GV60 23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Elantra N 22-24
Ioniq 6 24-25
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Fe 19-25
Sonata 15-19
Tucson 16-21

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 17-23

Kia
EV6 22-24
K900 19-20
Niro 23-24
Niro EV 23-24
Sedona 19-21
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Frontier 22-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23

Buick
Allure 09-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 08-16
Lucerne 07-11
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CTS 08-19
DTS 07-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 07-20
Escalade ESV 07-20
Escalade EXT 07-13
SRX 07-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Captiva Sport 12-15
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 15-20
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 10-24
Express 1500 10-14
Express 2500 10-24
Express 3500 10-24
Express 4500 10-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 06-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 07-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 07-14
Suburban 2500 07-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 07-20
Traverse 09-17
Trax 15-22
Volt 11-16

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # SE10005  
(433 MHz)

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # SE10006  
(315 MHz)

Application Coverage – January 2025

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com
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Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
E-150 10-14
E-250 10-14
E-350 Super Duty 10-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 11-24
Escape 09-23
Expedition 11-22
Explorer 11-23
F-150 11-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 10-22
F-350 Super Duty 10-22
Fiesta 11-19
Flex 11-19
Focus 11-18
Fusion 10-20
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 10-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 09-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 15-20
Savana 1500 10-14
Savana 2500 10-23
Savana 3500 10-23
Savana 4500 10-20
Sierra 1500 07-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 07-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 07-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 07-14
Yukon XL 2500 07-13

Hummer
H2 08-09

INFINITI
QX80 18-25

Lincoln
Aviator 20-23
Continental 17-20
Corsair 20-23
MKC 15-19
MKS 11-16
MKT 11-19
MKX 11-18
MKZ 11-20
Nautilus 19-23
Navigator 11-22

Mazda
3 19-25
6 21
CX-3 21-22
CX-30 20-25
CX-5 21-25
CX-50 23-25
CX-9 20-23
CX-90 24-25
MX-30 EV 22-23
MX-5 Miata 21-23
Tribute 09-11

Mercury
Mariner 09-11
Milan 10-11

Mitsubishi
Outlander 22-23

Nissan
ARIYA 23
Armada 18-24
GT-R 23-24
Rogue 21-24
Sentra 20-23
Z 23-24

Pontiac
G5 09-10
G6 08-10
G8 08-09
Wave 08

Saab
9-4X 11
9-5 10-11

Saturn
Aura 08-09
Outlook 09-10
Vue 08-10

Subaru
B9 Tribeca 06-07
BRZ 22-23
Crosstrek 16-17
Forester 08-18
Impreza 08-16
Legacy 05-17
Outback 05-17

Subaru
Solterra 23-24
Tribeca 08-14
WRX 15-21
WRX STI 15-21
XV Crosstrek 13-15

Suzuki
Forenza 07-08
Reno 07-08

Toyota
4Runner 22-24
Avalon 20-22
bZ4X 23
Camry 20-25
Corolla 19-25
Corolla Cross 22-23
Crown 23-25
GR86 22-23
Grand Highlander 24-25
Highlander 20-23
Mirai 21-23
Prius 22-24
Prius AWD-e 22-24
Prius Prime 22-24
RAV4 19-24
RAV4 Prime 21-24
Sequoia 18-24
Sienna 21-24
Tacoma 21-23
Tundra 18-25
Venza 21-24

Volvo
S60 02-09
S80 02-06
V70 02-07
XC70 03-07
XC90 03-14

VPG
MV-1 11-12
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Alfa Romeo
Tonale 24

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 18-23

Genesis
GV60 23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Elantra N 22-24
Ioniq 6 24-25
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Fe 19-25
Sonata 15-19
Tucson 16-21

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 17-23

Kia
EV6 22-24
K900 19-20
Niro 23-24
Niro EV 23-24
Sedona 19-21
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Frontier 22-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23

Buick
Allure 09-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 08-16
Lucerne 07-11
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CTS 08-19
DTS 07-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 07-20
Escalade ESV 07-20
Escalade EXT 07-13
SRX 07-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Captiva Sport 12-15
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 15-20
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 10-24
Express 1500 10-14
Express 2500 10-24
Express 3500 10-24
Express 4500 10-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 06-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 07-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 07-14
Suburban 2500 07-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 07-20
Traverse 09-17
Trax 15-22
Volt 11-16

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # SE10005  
(433 MHz)

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # SE10006  
(315 MHz)

Application Coverage – January 2025

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com
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Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
E-150 10-14
E-250 10-14
E-350 Super Duty 10-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 11-24
Escape 09-23
Expedition 11-22
Explorer 11-23
F-150 11-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 10-22
F-350 Super Duty 10-22
Fiesta 11-19
Flex 11-19
Focus 11-18
Fusion 10-20
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 10-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 09-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 15-20
Savana 1500 10-14
Savana 2500 10-23
Savana 3500 10-23
Savana 4500 10-20
Sierra 1500 07-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 07-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 07-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 07-14
Yukon XL 2500 07-13

Hummer
H2 08-09

INFINITI
QX80 18-25

Lincoln
Aviator 20-23
Continental 17-20
Corsair 20-23
MKC 15-19
MKS 11-16
MKT 11-19
MKX 11-18
MKZ 11-20
Nautilus 19-23
Navigator 11-22

Mazda
3 19-25
6 21
CX-3 21-22
CX-30 20-25
CX-5 21-25
CX-50 23-25
CX-9 20-23
CX-90 24-25
MX-30 EV 22-23
MX-5 Miata 21-23
Tribute 09-11

Mercury
Mariner 09-11
Milan 10-11

Mitsubishi
Outlander 22-23

Nissan
ARIYA 23
Armada 18-24
GT-R 23-24
Rogue 21-24
Sentra 20-23
Z 23-24

Pontiac
G5 09-10
G6 08-10
G8 08-09
Wave 08

Saab
9-4X 11
9-5 10-11

Saturn
Aura 08-09
Outlook 09-10
Vue 08-10

Subaru
B9 Tribeca 06-07
BRZ 22-23
Crosstrek 16-17
Forester 08-18
Impreza 08-16
Legacy 05-17
Outback 05-17

Subaru
Solterra 23-24
Tribeca 08-14
WRX 15-21
WRX STI 15-21
XV Crosstrek 13-15

Suzuki
Forenza 07-08
Reno 07-08

Toyota
4Runner 22-24
Avalon 20-22
bZ4X 23
Camry 20-25
Corolla 19-25
Corolla Cross 22-23
Crown 23-25
GR86 22-23
Grand Highlander 24-25
Highlander 20-23
Mirai 21-23
Prius 22-24
Prius AWD-e 22-24
Prius Prime 22-24
RAV4 19-24
RAV4 Prime 21-24
Sequoia 18-24
Sienna 21-24
Tacoma 21-23
Tundra 18-25
Venza 21-24

Volvo
S60 02-09
S80 02-06
V70 02-07
XC70 03-07
XC90 03-14

VPG
MV-1 11-12
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REDI-Sensor™  
Part # 
SE10005  
(433 MHz)

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # 
SE10006  
(315 MHz)

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # 
SE10007  
(315 MHz)

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # 
SE10008  
(433 MHz)

Applications and cross references listed in this document 

are subject to change. AUMOVIO is adding REDI-Sensor 

applications and cross reference information daily. 

Please check with your sales representative for the most 

up-to-date information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

REDI-Sensor.com
© 2026 AUMOVIO Aftermarket 

REDI-Sensor™ – A brand of AUMOVIO

AUMOVIO Automotive Systems, Inc.  

6755 Snowdrift Road
Allentown, PA 18106 USA
salessupport-us@aumovio.com

Customer Service:
Tel: (800) 564-5066 
Fax: (610) 289-1766

Technical Support:
Tel: (800) 265-1818 
techsupport-us@aumovio.com

To learn more scan 
the QR Code or visit:

www.redi-sensor.com

REDI-Sensor™  
Part # SE10007  
(315 MHz)

Application Coverage – January 2025

REDI-Sensor.com

Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 
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Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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Acura
CSX 08-11
ILX 13-18
MDX 04-20
RDX 07-18
RL 05-12
RLX 14-15
TL 06-14
TLX 15-17
TSX 07-14
ZDX 10-13

Audi
A3 08-11
A3 Quattro 08-11
A4 09-11
A4 Quattro 09-11
A5 10-11
A5 Quattro 08-11
Q5 09
S4 10-11
S5 08-11
TT 08-09
TT Quattro 08-11

Buick
Allure 07-10
Cascada 16-19
Enclave 08-17
Encore 13-22
Envision 16-20
LaCrosse 07-16
Lucerne 07-11
Rainier 06-07
Regal 11-17
Verano 12-17

Cadillac
ATS 13-19
CT6 16
CTS 04-19
DTS 06-11
ELR 14-16
Escalade 05-20
Escalade ESV 05-20
Escalade EXT 05-13
SRX 04-16
STS 09-11
XTS 13-19

Chevrolet
Avalanche 07-13
Avalanche 1500 05-06
Avalanche 2500 05-06
Bolt EV 17-21
Camaro 10-15
Caprice 11-17
Captiva Sport 12-15
City Express 15-18
Cobalt 08-10
Colorado 07-20
Corvette 10-13
Cruze 11-16
Cruze Limited 16
Equinox 07-24
Express 1500 08-14
Express 2500 08-24
Express 3500 08-24
Express 4500 09-20
HHR 08-11
Impala 06-20
Impala Limited 14-16
Malibu 08-16
Malibu Limited 16
Monte Carlo 05-07
Orlando 12-14
Silverado 1500 07-18
Silverado 1500 Classic 07
Silverado 1500 HD 05-06
Silverado 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 1500 LD 19
Silverado 2500 HD 05-19
Silverado 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 05-06
Silverado 3500 
Classic

07

Silverado 3500 HD 07-19
Sonic 12-20
Spark 13-22
Spark EV 14-16
SS 14-17
Suburban 15-20
Suburban 1500 05-14
Suburban 2500 05-13
Suburban 3500 HD 16-19
Tahoe 05-20
Trailblazer 06-09
Trailblazer EXT 06
Traverse 09-17
Trax 13-22
Uplander 08-09
Volt 11-16

Chrysler
200 11-14
300 05-07
Aspen 07-09
Crossfire 05-08
Pacifica 04-08
PT Cruiser 08-10
Sebring 07-10
Town & Country 04-07

Dodge
Avenger 08-14
Caliber 07-12
Caravan 04-07
Charger 06-07
Dakota 08-10
Durango 07-09
Grand Caravan 04-07
Magnum 05-07
Nitro 07-11
Ram 2500 08-09

Fiat
124 Spider 17-20

Ford
Bronco 21-23
Bronco Sport 21-24
C-Max 13-18
Crown Victoria 07-11
E-150 07-14
E-250 07-14
E-350 Super Duty 07-23
E-450 Super Duty 12-23
E-Transit 22-23
EcoSport 18-22
Edge 07-24
Escape 05-23
Expedition 05-22
Explorer 06-23
Explorer Sport Trac 07-10
F-150 07-23
F-150 Lightning 22-23
F-250 Super Duty 07-22
F-350 Super Duty 07-22
F-450 Super Duty 07-14
Fiesta 11-19
Five Hundred 06-07
Flex 09-19
Focus 07-18
Freestar 06-07
Fusion 07-20
GT 17-22
Maverick 22-23
Mustang 07-23
Mustang Mach-E 21-23
Police Interceptor 
Sedan

13-19

Police Interceptor 
Utility

13-23

Police Responder 
Hybrid

19-20

Ranger 07-11
Special Service Police 
Sedan

14-18

SSV Plug-In Hybrid 19-20

Ford
Taurus 08-19
Taurus X 08-09
Transit Connect 10-23
Transit-150 15-23
Transit-250 15-23
Transit-350 15-23
Transit-350 HD 15-23

GMC
Acadia 07-16
Acadia Limited 17
Canyon 07-20
Envoy 05-09
Envoy XL 05-06
Envoy XUV 05
Savana 1500 08-14
Savana 2500 08-23
Savana 3500 08-23
Savana 4500 09-20
Sierra 1500 05-18
Sierra 1500 Classic 07
Sierra 1500 HD 05-06
Sierra 1500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 1500 Limited 19
Sierra 2500 HD 05-19
Sierra 2500 HD 
Classic

07

Sierra 3500 05-06
Sierra 3500 Classic 07
Sierra 3500 HD 07-19
Terrain 10-24
Yukon 05-20
Yukon XL 15-20
Yukon XL 1500 05-14
Yukon XL 2500 05-13

Honda
Accord 08-12
Accord Crosstour 10-11
Civic 08-14
CR-V 07-13
CR-Z 11-15
Crosstour 12-15
Element 06-11
Fit 08-14
Insight 10-14
Odyssey 05-17
Pilot 05-15
Ridgeline 06-14
S2000 08-09

Hummer
H2 08-09
H3 06-10
H3T 09-10

Hyundai
Accent 08-14
Azera 06-11
Elantra 07-15
Elantra Coupe 13-14
Elantra GT 13-17

Applications and cross references listed in this 

document are subject to change. Continental 

is adding REDI-Sensor applications and cross 

reference information daily. Please check with 

your Sales Representative for the most up-to-date 

information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Hyundai
Equus 11-16
Genesis 09-14
Genesis Coupe 10-16
Santa Fe 09-17
Santa Fe Sport 13-17
Santa Fe XL 19
Sonata 06-15
Tiburon 07-08
Tucson 06-15
Veloster 12-17
Veracruz 08-12

INFINITI
EX35 08-12
EX37 13
FX35 03-12
FX37 13
FX45 03-08
FX50 09-13
G25 11-12
G35 03-08
G37 08-13
M35 06-10
M35h 12-13
M37 11-13
M45 03-10
M56 11-13
Q40 15
Q45 03-06
Q60 14-15
Q70 14-19
Q70L 15-19
QX50 14-17
QX56 04-13
QX70 14-17
QX80 14-16

Isuzu
Ascender 06-08
i-290 07-08
i-370 07-08

Jeep
Commander 06-07
Compass 07-17
Grand Cherokee 05-07
Liberty 05-12
Patriot 07-17
Wrangler 07-12

Kia
Amanti 07-09
Borrego 09-11
Cadenza 14-16
Forte 10-18
Forte Koup 10-16
Forte5 14-18
Magentis 08-10
Optima 06-16
Rio 07-17
Rio5 07-11
Rondo 07-10

Kia
Sedona 09-14
Sorento 07-15
Soul 10-13
Spectra 06-09
Spectra5 07-09
Sportage 05-16

Lexus
CT200h 11-17
ES250 21-25
ES300h 19-25
ES350 07-25
GS300 05-06
GS350 07-11
GS430 05-07
GS450h 07-11
GS460 08-11
GX460 10-23
GX470 03-09
HS250h 10-12
IS F 08-14
IS250 06-13
IS300 21-24
IS350 06-24
IS500 22-24
LC500 18-24
LC500h 18-24
LFA 12
LS460 07-12
LS500 18-24
LS500h 18-24
LS600h 08-12
LX470 05-07
LX570 08-21
LX600 22-24
NX250 22-25
NX350 22-25
NX350h 22-25
NX450h+ 22-25
RC F 23-24
RC300 21-24
RC350 21-24
RX350 07-24
RX350h 23-24
RX350L 18-22
RX400h 07-08
RX450h 10-22
RX450h+ 24
RX450hL 18-22
RX500h 23-24
RZ450e 23
SC430 07-10
TX350 24
TX500h 24
TX550h+ 24
UX200 19-22
UX250h 19-24
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information or visit: www.REDI-Sensor.com

Lincoln
Aviator 20-23
Continental 17-20
Corsair 20-23
Mark LT 07-08
MKC 15-19
MKS 09-16
MKT 10-19
MKX 07-18
MKZ 07-20
Nautilus 19-23
Navigator 05-22
Town Car 06-11

Mazda
2 11-14
3 04-13
5 06-15
6 05-20
B2300 07-09
B3000 07-08
B4000 07-09
CX-3 19-20
CX-5 17-20
CX-7 07-12
CX-9 07-19
MX-5 Miata 06-20
RX-8 04-11
Tribute 05-11

Mercedes-Benz
CL550 07-09
CL600 07-09
CL63 AMG 08-09
CL65 AMG 08-09
CLS500 06
CLS55 AMG 06
CLS550 07-11
CLS63 AMG 07-11
E300 08-09
E320 06-09
E350 06-09
E500 06
E55 AMG 06
E550 07-09
E63 AMG 07-09
GL450 07-09
GL550 08-09
ML320 07-09
ML350 06-09
ML500 06-07
ML550 08-09
ML63 AMG 07-09
R320 07-09
R350 06-09
R500 06-07

Mercedes-Benz
R63 AMG 07
S400 10
S450 08-09
S550 07-10
S600 07-09
S63 AMG 08-10
S65 AMG 07-10
SL500 06
SL55 AMG 06-08
SL550 07-12
SL600 06-11
SL63 AMG 09-12
SL65 AMG 06-11
SLR McLaren 08-09
Sprinter 2500 10-15
Sprinter 3500 10-15

Mercury
Grand Marquis 06-11
Mariner 05-11
Milan 07-11
Montego 06-07
Monterey 04-07
Mountaineer 06-10
Sable 08-09

Mitsubishi
Eclipse 06-12
Endeavor 06-11
Galant 07-12
i-MiEV 12-17
Lancer 08-17
Mirage 14-23
Mirage G4 17-23
Montero 03-06
Montero Sport 03-04
Outlander 07-20
Outlander PHEV 19-22
Outlander Sport 11-20
Raider 08-09
RVR 11-20

Nissan
350Z 03-09
370Z 09-20
Altima 06-13
Armada 05-15
Cube 09-14
Frontier 03-19
GT-R 09-21
Juke 11-17
LEAF 11-17
Maxima 06-14
Murano 03-14
NV200 13-21
Pathfinder 03-12
Quest 04-17
Rogue 08-13
Rogue Select 14-15
Sentra 07-19
TITAN 04-15
Versa 07-19
Versa Note 14-19
Xterra 03-15

Pontiac
G3 09
G5 08-10
G6 08-10
G8 08-09
Grand Prix 07-08
Montana 08-09
Solstice 08-09
Torrent 07-09
Vibe 08-10
Wave 08

Ram
Dakota 11

Saab
9-4X 11
9-5 10-11
9-7x 05-09

Saturn
Aura 07-09
Outlook 07-10
Sky 07-10
Vue 07-10

Scion
FR-S 13-16
iM 16
iQ 12-15
tC 07-16
xB 08-15
xD 08-14

Subaru
BRZ 13-23
Solterra 23-24

Suzuki
Equator 09-12
Forenza 07-08
Kizashi 10-13
Reno 07-08
XL-7 07-09

Toyota
4Runner 03-24
86 17-20
Avalon 07-22
bZ4X 23
C-HR 18-22
Camry 07-25
Corolla 07-25
Corolla Cross 22-25
Corolla iM 17-18
Crown 23-25
FJ Cruiser 08-14
GR Corolla 23-24
GR86 22-23
Grand Highlander 24-25
Highlander 07-25
Land Cruiser 05-21
Matrix 07-13
Mirai 16-23
Prius 05-24
Prius AWD-e 19-24
Prius C 12-19
Prius Plug-In 12-15
Prius Prime 17-24
Prius V 12-18
RAV4 06-24
RAV4 Prime 21-24
Sequoia 04-24
Sienna 06-20
Solara 06-08
Tacoma 05-23
Tundra 05-25
Venza 09-24
Yaris 07-18

Volkswagen
Beetle 07-10
CC 09-11
Eos 07-16
Golf 10-11
GTI 06-11
Jetta 06-13
Passat 06-10
R32 08
Rabbit 06-09
Tiguan 09-11

VPG
MV-1 11-12
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RVR 11-20

Nissan
350Z 03-09
370Z 09-20
Altima 06-13
Armada 05-15
Cube 09-14
Frontier 03-19
GT-R 09-21
Juke 11-17
LEAF 11-17
Maxima 06-14
Murano 03-14
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Equator 09-12
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bZ4X 23
C-HR 18-22
Camry 07-25
Corolla 07-25
Corolla Cross 22-25
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Tacoma 05-23
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Jetta 06-13
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R32 08
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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Alfa Romeo
Giulia 17-24
Stelvio 18-24
Tonale 24

BMW
228i 14-16
228i xDrive 15-16
230i 17-21
230i xDrive 17-21
320i 14-18
320i xDrive 14-18
328d 14-18
328d xDrive 14-18
328i 14-16
328i GT xDrive 14-16
328i xDrive 14-16
330e 16-18
330i 17-19
330i GT xDrive 17-19
330i xDrive 17-19
335i 14-15
335i GT xDrive 14-16
335i xDrive 14-15
340i 16-18
340i GT xDrive 17-19
340i xDrive 16-18
428i 14-16
428i Gran Coupe 15-16
428i xDrive 14-16
428i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

430i 17-20
430i Gran Coupe 17-20
430i xDrive 17-20
430i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

435i 14-16
435i Gran Coupe 15-16
435i xDrive 14-16
435i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

15-16

440i 17-20
440i Gran Coupe 17-20
440i xDrive 17-20
440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

17-20

530e 18-23
530e xDrive 18-23
530i 18-23
530i xDrive 18-23
540i 18-23
540i xDrive 18-23
640i xDrive Gran 
Turismo

18-19

740e xDrive 17-19

BMW
740i 16-22
740i xDrive 17-22
745e xDrive 20-22
750i 16-19
750i xDrive 16-22
840i 20-23
840i Gran Coupe 20-23
840i xDrive 20-23
840i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

ActiveHybrid 3 14-15
Alpina B7 17-22
Alpina B8 Gran Coupe 22-23
Alpina XB7 23
i3 14-21
i3s 18-21
i8 14-20
M2 16-21
M235i 14-16
M235i xDrive 15-16
M235i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

M240i 17-21
M240i xDrive 17-23
M3 15-18
M340i 20-23
M340i xDrive 20-23
M4 15-20
M440i 21-23
M440i Gran Coupe 22-23
M440i xDrive 21-23
M440i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

22-23

M5 18-23
M550i xDrive 18-23
M760i xDrive 17-22
M8 20-23
M8 Gran Coupe 20-23
M850i xDrive 19-23
M850i xDrive Gran 
Coupe

20-23

X1 16-23
X2 18-23
X3 18-23
X4 19-23
X5 14-18
X6 15-19
X7 23
Z4 19-23

Buick
Enclave 18-24
Encore GX 20-25
Envista 24
LaCrosse 17-19
Regal Sportback 18-20
Regal TourX 18-20

Cadillac
CT6 16-20
XT4 19-23
XT5 17-25
XT6 20-25

Chevrolet
Blazer 19-25
Bolt EUV 22-23
Bolt EV 22-23
Camaro 16-24
Cruze 16-19
Malibu 16-25
Silverado 1500 19-22
Silverado 1500 LTD 22
Silverado 2500 HD 20-23
Silverado 3500 HD 20-23
Trailblazer 21-25
Traverse 18-24
Trax 24-25
Volt 17-19

Chrysler
200 15-17
Grand Caravan 21-23
Pacifica 17-24
Voyager 20-24

Dodge
Dart 13-16
Durango 16-25
Hornet 23-24

Fiat
500X 16-23

Genesis
G70 19-25
G80 17-23
G90 17-23
GV60 23
GV80 21-23

GMC
Acadia 17-23
Sierra 1500 19-23
Sierra 1500 Limited 22
Sierra 2500 HD 20-23
Sierra 3500 HD 20-23

Hyundai
Accent 15-22
Elantra 16-25
Elantra GT 18-20
Elantra N 22-25
Genesis 15-16
Ioniq 17-22
Ioniq 5 22-24
Ioniq 6 23-25
Kona 18-25
Kona Electric 19-24
Kona N 22-23
Nexo 19-23
Palisade 20-25
Santa Cruz 22-25
Santa Fe 18-25
Santa Fe Sport 18
Sonata 15-25
Tucson 16-25
Veloster 19-21
Veloster N 19-22
Venue 20-25

INFINITI
QX50 19-25
QX55 22-25
QX60 22-25
QX80 17

Jaguar
E-Pace 18-23
F-Pace 17-25
F-Type 15-24
I-Pace 19-24
XE 17-20
XF 16-23
XJ 15-19
XJR 15-17
XJR575 18-19

Jeep
Cherokee 14-23
Compass 17-24
Grand Cherokee 16-21
Grand Cherokee WK 22
Renegade 15-23

Kia
Cadenza 17-20
Carnival 22-24
EV6 22-24
K5 21-25
K900 19-20
Niro 17-24
Niro EV 19-24
Optima 16-20
Rio 18-23
Sedona 15-21
Seltos 21-25
Sorento 16-25
Soul 14-24
Soul EV 15-19
Sportage 17-25
Stinger 18-23
Telluride 20-25

Land Rover
Defender 110 20-25
Defender 130 23-25
Defender 90 21-23
Discovery 17-23
Discovery Sport 15-25
LR4 13-16
Range Rover 14-22
Range Rover Evoque 14-25
Range Rover Sport 14-22
Range Rover Velar 18-23

Maserati
Ghibli 22-23
Levante 22-23
MC20 22
Quattroporte 22

Mercedes-Benz
A220 19-21
A35 AMG 20-21
CLA250 20-21
CLA35 AMG 20-21
CLA45 AMG 20-21
GLA250 21
GLA45 AMG 21
GLB250 20-21
GLB35 AMG 21
GLE350 20-21
GLE450 20-21
GLE53 AMG 21
GLE580 20-21
GLE63 AMG S 21
GLS450 20-21
GLS580 20-21
GLS63 AMG 21
Maybach GLS600 21
Maybach S580 21
S500 21
S580 21
Sprinter 1500 19-21
Sprinter 2500 19-21
Sprinter 3500 19-21
Sprinter 3500XD 19-21

Mini
Cooper 14-23
Cooper Clubman 16-24
Cooper Countryman 17-24

Nissan
Altima 19-24
Armada 17
Frontier 22-24
Kicks 18-24
LEAF 18-24
Pathfinder 22-24
Qashqai 17-23
Rogue 14-20
Rogue Sport 17-22
TITAN 17-23
TITAN XD 16-23
Versa 20-24

Ram
1500 14-18
1500 Classic 19-23
2500 14-24
3500 14-24
ProMaster 1500 22-23
ProMaster 2500 22-23
ProMaster 3500 22-23

Smart
EQ fortwo 19
Fortwo 16-18

Subaru
Ascent 19-25
Crosstrek 18-24
Forester 19-25
Impreza 17-24
Legacy 18-25
Outback 18-25
WRX 22-23
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